
State Commission Contact Title Email Address Commission Name Commission Specific NOFO Website 
Alabama Melinda Stallworth Director Melinda.Stallworth@servealabama.gov Governor's Office of Volunteer Services https://www.servealabama.gov/
Alaska Katie Abbott Executive Director Katie.abbott@alaska.gov Serve Alaska https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/dcra/ServeAlaska/FundingOpportunities.aspx
Arizona Emily Litchfield AmeriCorps Director elitchfield@az.gov Governor's Office of Youth, Faith and Family N/A
Arkansas Starr Crow Executive Director starr.crow@adhe.edu Engage Arkansas https://engagearkansas.org/funding-opportunities/
California Brynna Arneson Grants Manager funding@cv.ca.gov CaliforniaVolunteers N/A
Colorado Paul Brown Deputy Director paul.brown@state.co.us Serve Colorado https://servecolorado.colorado.gov/resources/how-do-i/fill-out-the-national-direct-consultation-form 
Connecticut Kate Scheuritzel Director of Programs kate.scheuritzel@ct.gov Serve Connecticut https://servect.org/funding/
Delaware John Sullivan Executive Director john.sullivan@delaware.gov Governors Commission on Community and Volunteer Services N/A
District of Columbia Peter Sacco National Service Director peter.sacco@dc.gov Serve DC - The Mayor's Office on Volunteerism https://serve.dc.gov/ 
Florida Cat Keen National Service Programs Director cat@volunteerflorida.org Volunteer Florida https://www.volunteerflorida.org/americorps-grant-opportunities/
Gerogia Linda F Thompson Executive Director AmeriCorpsGA@dca.ga.gov Georgia Serves https://dca.georgia.gov/organization/about-dca/partnerships/georgia-serves
Guam Doris Aguon Executive Director doris.aguon@sgc.guam.gov Serve Guam Commission https://sgc.guam.gov/
Hawaii Keala Monaco Acting Executive Director kmonaco@hawaii.edu Hawaii Commission for National and Community Service http://americorpshawaii.org/funding/
Idaho Angela Lamb Grants & Contracts Officer angela.lamb@labor.idaho.gov Serve Idaho, the Governor's Commission on Service and Volunteerism N/A
Illinois Cory Blissett Senior Administrator cory.blissett@illinois.gov Serve Illinois N/A
Indiana Stefonie Sebastian Executive Director ssebastian@serveindiana.gov Serve Indiana N/A
Iowa Ashley Tenney Program Officer ashley.tenney@volunteeriowa.org Volunteer Iowa https://volunteer.iowa.gov/americorps/host-americorps-program-or-member/host-americorps-state-program
Kansas Jessica Dorsey Executive Director jessica.dorsey@ksde.gov Kansas Volunteer Commission N/A
Kentucky Alexis Matthews AmeriCorps Grants Specialist alexis.matthews@ky.gov Serve Kentucky https://serve.ky.gov/americorps/Pages/grant-information.aspx
Louisiana Jacob Brumfield Director of National Service jbrumfield@crt.la.gov Volunteer Louisiana http://www.volunteerlouisiana.gov/grant-opportunities 
Maine Jamie McFaul Grant Officer jamie.mcfaul@maine.gov Maine Commission for Community Service http://www.maineservicecommission.gov/grants/ 
Maryland Joy Lawson-McGinnis Associate Director joy.mcginnis@maryland.gov Governor's Office on Service and Volunteerism https://gosv.maryland.gov/
Massachusetts Suzana Kantardzic Director of AmeriCorps skantardzic@mass-service.org Massachusetts Service Alliance https://www.mass-service.org/
Michigan Megan Foresman AmeriCorps Program Officer foresmanm@michigan.gov Michigan Community Service Commission https://www.michigan.gov/leo/boards-comms-councils/mcsc/americorps/prog-resources/spotlight/americorpsnational-consultation-process
Minnesota Stacey Scherschligt Director of Programs stacey@serveminnesota.org ServeMinnesota https://www.serveminnesota.org/how-we-create-change/grants-grant-competition/
Mississippi Jin Joo Crosby Director, National Service Programs jincrosby@ihl.state.ms.us Volunteer Mississippi https://www.volunteermississippi.org/funding-opportunities/
Missouri Brittany Crabtree Exeutive Director brittany.crabtree@ded.mo.gov Missouri Community Service Commission www.showmeservice.org/grants
Montana Kristina Jordan Senior Program Officer kristina.jordan@mt.gov; serve@mt.gov ServeMontana, Governor's Office of Community Service https://serve.mt.gov/americorps/national-direct-consultation
Nebraska Cathy Plager Executive Director cathleen.plager@nebraska.gov ServeNebraska https://www.serve.nebraska.gov/americorps/americorps-funding/
Nevada Alicia Blood Director of AmeriCorps alicia@nevadavolunteers.org Nevada Volunteers N/A
New Hampshire Andrea Johnston Senior Program Officer andrea@volunteernh.org Volunteer NH N/A
New Jersey Rowena Madden Executive Director rowena.madden@sos.nj.gov New Jersey Commission on National and Community Service https://www.nj.gov/state/volunteer-grant-opportunities.shtml 
New Mexico Kristin Hsueh Executive Director Kristin.Hsueh@dws.nm.gov Serve New Mexico N/A
New York Megan Russell Contract Management Specialist 2 megan.russell@ocfs.ny.gov NYS Commission on National and Community Service N/A
North Carolina Megan Trawick Deputy Director megan.trawick@nc.gov VolunteerNC https://www.nc.gov/working/volunteer-opportunities/volunteernc/americorps/americorps-grants
North Dakota Ryan Volk Senior Program Officer rdvolk@nd.gov ND State Commission https://www.commerce.nd.gov/workforce/americorps
Ohio Mary Cannon Director of AmeriCorps mary.cannon@serve.ohio.gov ServeOhio https://serve.ohio.gov/grants-and-funding/americorps-funding
Oklahoma Anne Smith Deputy Director asmith@okamericorps.com Oklahoma AmeriCorps N/A
Oregon Madeline Seghers Program Officer madeline.seghers@hecc.oregon.gov OregonServes Commission https://www.oregon.gov/oregonserves/americorps/Pages/americorps-oregon-competitive-funding.aspx
Pennsylvania Amy Anderson Interim Executive Director ameanderso@pa.gov PennSERVE https://www.dli.pa.gov/Individuals/pennserve/grants/Pages/default.aspx
Puerto Rico Amanda Prestamo Torres Executive Director aprestamo@fortaleza.pr.gov Puerto Rico Commission for Volunteerism and Community Service N/A
Rhode Island Adam Donaldson National and Community Service Program Specialist adam.donaldson@ride.ri.gov ServeRI www.serverhodeisland.com\grants 
South Carolina Mark Weller Executive Director mark.weller@uwasc.org SC Commission on National and Community Service (United Way Association of South Carolina, Inc.)https://www.uwasc.org/americorps-sc-funding-opportunities
Tennessee Latiyfa Fields National Service Director Latiyfa.Fields@tn.gov Volunteer Tennessee https://www.tn.gov/volunteer-tennessee/vt-funds/vt-funding-opportunities.html 
Texas Jaclyn Kolar Director of National Service jaclyn@onestarfoundation.org OneStar Foundation https://onestarfoundation.org/apply-for-americorps-resources/
Utah Janessa Edwards AmeriCorps Program Manager janessaedwards@utah.gov UServeUtah https://userve.utah.gov/americorps-grant-application-information/
Vermont Makenna Crosby Federal Program Administrator ahs.americorps@vermont.gov SerVermont www.servermont.vermont.gov 
Virginia Samantha Lukasiewicz AmeriCorps Manager samantha.lukasiewicz@dss.virginia.gov Virginia Service Commission https://servevirginia.org/about-us/americorps/
Washington Denise Berns Administrative Specialist Denise.Berns@ofm.wa.gov Serve Washington  https://servewashington.wa.gov/funding-opportunities/consultation-process-national-direct-programs
West Virginia Cameron Waggoner Program Officer cameron.m.waggoner@wv.gov Volunteer West Virginia N/A
Wisconsin Olivia Rasmussen Program Officer olivia.rasmussen@wisconsin.gov Serve Wisconsin https://www.servewisconsin.wi.gov/national-direct-consultation
Wyoming Noelle Kron Grant Manager Hello@servewyoming.org ServeWyoming https://servewyoming.org/grants/
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